CASE NO

CY14-011913
CY14-011573
CY14-011616
CY14-011800
CY14-011573
CY14-011679
CY14-011679
CY14-011679
CY14-011606
CY14-011676

CY14-011573
CY14-011573
CY14-011616
CY14-011800

CY14-011582
CY14-011590
CY14-011975
CY14-011978
CY14-011653
CY14-011683
CY14-011674
CY14-011582
CY14-011539
CY14-011582
CY14-011724

4 Jun 2014

LOCATION

CO RD 81&BASS LAKE

57—~ ADAIR AV N

27~ BRUNSWICK AV N

48~ YATES AV N
57—~ ADAIR AV N
34~ KYLEAV N
34— KYLEAV N
34— KYLE AV N
68— 47 AV N

1= KENTUCKY AV N

57— ADAIR AV N
57— ADAIR AV N

27— BRUNSWICK AV N

48— YATES AV N

60— 56 AV N

51 AV N/DOUGLAS DR
41— DOUGLAS DR N
41— DOUGLAS DR N

53— 36 AV N
38— ADAIR AV N

CRYSTAL POLICE DEPARTMENT MEDIA REPORT

CASE ACTIVITY: Previous 7 Days prior to

06/04/2014 6:02 AM

OFFENSE

ACC-MOTOR VEHICLE PROPERTY
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-
ASSAULT-DOM ASSAULT
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-DAY
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-DAY
BURGLARY-FORCED-RES-DAY
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP

DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FLEEING POLICE OFFICER
FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY
GOVT-PROBATION VIOLATION
JUV -

51— EDGEWOOD AV N JUV-

60— 56 AV N
57— 56 AV N
60— 56 AV N
65— 43 AV N

JUV
JUuv
JUV
LOST PROPERTY

1,000

20

VALUE PROP DESCR

1 SONY 42 TO 48 INCH TV
MISC JEWELRY ITEMS - UNK

$20 IN CASH

GRAFFITI ON PARK BUILDINGS
GRAFFITI ON PARK BENCHES

FOUND BICYCLE
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DTE

06/02/2014 9:45
05/28/2014 16:00
05/29/2014 16:30
05/31/2014 19:27
05/28/2014 16:00
05/30/2014 11:30
05/30/2014 11:30
05/30/2014 11:30
05/28/2014 15:00
05/30/2014 12:33

05/28/2014 16:00
05/28/2014 16:00
05/29/2014 16:30
05/31/2014 19:27

05/29/2014 0:02
05/29/2014 5:55
06/02/2014 20:03
06/02/2014 20:18
05/29/2014 23:54
05/30/2014 15:37
05/30/2014 10:48
05/29/2014 0:02
05/28/2014 7:00
05/29/2014 0:02
05/31/2014 0:49



CASE NO

CY14-011638
CY14-011821
CY14-011935
CY14-011981
CY14-011753
CY14-011502
CY14-011608
CY14-011608
CY14-011608
CY14-011859
CY14-011587
CY14-011867
CY14-011616
CY14-011751
CY14-011553
CY14-011653
CY14-011569
CY14-011902
CY14-011851
CY14-011569
CY14-011569
CY14-011902
CY14-011790
CY14-011902
CY14-011989
CY14-011989
CY14-011820
CY14-011989
CY14-012000
CY14-011820
CY14-011989
CY14-012000
CY14-011851
CY14-011569
CY14-011851

CY14-012000
4 Jun 2014

LOCATION
55 AV N&SHERBURNE AV
60~ LAKELAND AV N

55— UNITY AV N

57— 32 AV N

51— 56 AV N

32— EDGEWOOD AV N
53— 36 AVN

53—~ 36 AV N

53~ 36 AV N

70— 36 AV N

53~ 36 AVN

53— 36 AV N

27 - BRUNSWICK AV N
57 — WEST BROADWAY
56 — WEST BROADWAY
53~ 36 AV N

36 AV N&JERSEY AV N
56 AV N&CO RD 81

56 AV N&RHODE ISLAND
36 AV N&JERSEY AV N
36 AV N&JERSEY AV N
56 AV N&CO RD 81

36—~ DOUGLAS DR N

56 AV N&CO RD 81
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
CO RD 81 & AIRPORT RD
42 AV N&DOUGLAS DR N
CORVALLIS AV N&WEST
CO RD 81 & AIRPORT RD
56 AV N&RHODE ISLAND
36 AV N&JERSEY AV N
56 AV N&RHODE ISLAND
CO RD 81 & AIRPORT RD

OFFENSE

MISC

MISC

MISC

RECOVERED STOLEN PROPERTY
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY
THEFT-BICYCLE

THEFT-FROM VEHICLE
THEFT-FROM VEHICLE:
THEFT-FROM VEHICLE:
THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING

THEFT-VEH MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT-VEH MOTOR VEHICLE
TRAF-ACC H&R PD - MV UNOCCUPIED
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION
TRAF-DUI 1ST DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 1ST DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG REFUSAL
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE

TRAF-NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
TRAF

TRAF-SPEEDING

TRAF-SPEEDING

VALUE PROP DESCR

1 BLACK SAMSONITE BAG

60 1 MAGNA QWEST SILVER MTN

160 1 BLK WALLET/CHECKBOOK
0 APPROXIMATELY 30 CHECKS
0 1 MN DL

375 $375 IN CASH
0 UNKNOWN AMT OF GARDEN
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DTE

05/29/2014 21:10
06/01/2014 2:18
05/29/2014 0:00
06/02/2014 21:24
05/31/2014 10:35
05/28/2014 9:32
05/29/2014 8:30
05/29/2014 8:30
05/29/2014 8:30
05/30/2014 0:00
05/29/2014 2:59
06/01/2014 16:55
05/29/2014 16:30
05/30/2014 22:30
05/28/2014 18:10
05/29/2014 23:54
05/28/2014 20:40
06/02/2014 2:03
06/01/2014 14:47
05/28/2014 20:40
05/28/2014 20:40
06/02/2014 2:03
05/31/2014 18:03
06/02/2014 2:03
06/02/2014 23:09
06/02/2014 23:09
06/01/2014 1:53
06/02/2014 23:09
06/03/2014 2:33
06/01/2014 1:53
06/02/2014 23:09
06/03/2014 2:33
06/01/2014 14:47
05/28/2014 20:40
06/01/2014 14:47
06/03/2014 2:33



CASE NO LOCATION OFFENSE VALUE PROP DESCR DTE
CY14-011902 56 AV N&CO RD 81 WEAPON-POSSESS SWITCHBLADE OR 06/02/2014 2:03

End of Report
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